Long goods shelves

GUSTOS
D-7-3000-D
Stock no. :1108-65512

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Long goods shelves
Make : GUSTOS
Type : D-7-3000-D
Year : -Neu-
Control type

Control :

Storage location : 46342 Velen
Origin : Netherlands
Delivery time : sofort
Quotation : ab Werk
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

Load Weight Shelf

Loading weight per level
Number of load levels
Recommended material length
Column width

Shelf height

dimensions

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

WTRIDHOLT LLASCEIRE H TTCHRIE

28000 kg
2000 kg

2x7 Stk.

6000 mm

3000 mm

2440 mm
3,7x255x2,4 m

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Long_goods_shelves/GUSTOS/D-7-3000-D/1108-65512
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MACHINE PICTURES

BWNT GmbH & CoKG

BTG 820G
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